
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
55 
39 

6 
71 
96 

156 
250 

Last Name 
GASPERINI 
PILLA 
BENEDETTI 
MECCA 
DI PASQUALI 
SOLA 
CIPRESSI 

First Name 
Lorenzo 
Angelo 
William 
Luca 
Andrea 
Nicholas 
Giuseppe 

Club 
Biassono 
Vigevano 

Motopantega 
Viadana 

Total points 
50 
36 
30 
27 
26 
21 

9 

G1  
25 
16 
20 
11 
13 
10 

9 

G2  
25 
20 
10 
16 
13 
11 

0 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 
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2° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 600 

Riepilogativa Rookies 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 


